
#18 Boys 100 Meters
# Ravenna Invite 10.90 Jake Wissing Wood River 2007

# Ravenna Invite 10.90 Braiden Gomez Axtell 2018

Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 HAVRANEK, Cayson SO Axtell 11.56  (+1.0) 3(1) 10

2 DEFEO, Charles SR Doniphan-Trumbull 12.00  (+1.0) 3(2) 8

3 ZIMMERMAN, Calvin SR Centura 12.15  (+1.8) 2(1) 6

4 BRADLEY, Brynndon SO Amherst 12.29  (+1.0) 3(3) 4

5 ALTWINE, Lukas FR Gibbon 12.33  (+1.8) 2(2) 2

6 STATES, Zach SR Centura 12.40  (+1.0) 3(4) 1

7 BENNETT, Taylon SO Doniphan-Trumbull 12.48  (+1.0) 3(5)

8 WATERS, Andrew FR Doniphan-Trumbull 12.51  (+1.8) 2(3)

9 STUBBS, Tucker JR Amherst 12.70  (+1.8) 2(4)

10 RAMIREZ, Daniel FR Centura 12.97  (+1.8) 2(5)

11 BETANCOURT, Keyanu JR Gibbon 13.00  (+1.8) 2(6)

12 WILKENS, Kadin JR Gibbon 13.17  (+2.6) 1(1)

13 PRINGLE, Deven JR Ravenna 13.85  (+2.6) 1(2)

14 SCHROEDER, Laine JR Ravenna 14.17  (+2.6) 1(3)

KINDSCHUH, Caleb JR Axtell DNS 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:  (+2.6)

1 WILKENS, Kadin JR Gibbon 13.17

2 PRINGLE, Deven JR Ravenna 13.85

3 SCHROEDER, Laine JR Ravenna 14.17

KINDSCHUH, Caleb JR Axtell DNS

Section 2 of 3 Wind:  (+1.8)

1 ZIMMERMAN, Calvin SR Centura 12.15

2 ALTWINE, Lukas FR Gibbon 12.33

3 WATERS, Andrew FR Doniphan-Trumbull 12.51

4 STUBBS, Tucker JR Amherst 12.70

5 RAMIREZ, Daniel FR Centura 12.97

6 BETANCOURT, Keyanu JR Gibbon 13.00

Section 3 of 3 Wind:  (+1.0)

1 HAVRANEK, Cayson SO Axtell 11.56

2 DEFEO, Charles SR Doniphan-Trumbull 12.00

3 BRADLEY, Brynndon SO Amherst 12.29

4 STATES, Zach SR Centura 12.40

5 BENNETT, Taylon SO Doniphan-Trumbull 12.48

#28 Boys 200 Meters
# Ravenna Invite 22.20 Braiden Gomez Axtell 2018

Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 HAVRANEK, Cayson SO Axtell 22.87  (+2.0) 3(1) 10

2 RAGER, Chase SR Ravenna 24.36  (+1.1) 2(1) 8

3 HADENFELDT, Brooks SO Centura 24.56  (+2.0) 3(2) 6

4 BRADLEY, Brynndon SO Amherst 24.87  (+2.0) 3(3) 4

5 BENNETT, Taylon SO Doniphan-Trumbull 25.19  (+2.0) 3(4) 2
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#28 Boys 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
6 BERGSTROM, Elijah JR Axtell 25.45  (+1.1) 2(2) 1

7 STATES, Zach SR Centura 25.53  (+2.0) 3(5)

8 STANDAGE, Layton SR Ravenna 25.87  (+0.4) 1(1)

9 RAMIREZ, Daniel FR Centura 26.18  (+0.4) 1(2)

10 EINSEL, Christian SO Doniphan-Trumbull 26.31  (+1.1) 2(3)

11 SANCHEZ, Corbin FR Amherst 26.38  (+1.1) 2(4)

12 WILKENS, Kadin JR Gibbon 26.64  (+0.4) 1(3)

13 STEPANEK, Toby SR Axtell 26.81  (+0.4) 1(4)

14 CEDILLO, Daniel JR Gibbon 27.21  (+0.4) 1(5)

WILLIAMS, Jaden SR Doniphan-Trumbull DNS 2

BETANCOURT, Keyanu JR Gibbon DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:  (+0.4)

1 STANDAGE, Layton SR Ravenna 25.87

2 RAMIREZ, Daniel FR Centura 26.18

3 WILKENS, Kadin JR Gibbon 26.64

4 STEPANEK, Toby SR Axtell 26.81

5 CEDILLO, Daniel JR Gibbon 27.21

Section 2 of 3 Wind:  (+1.1)

1 RAGER, Chase SR Ravenna 24.36

2 BERGSTROM, Elijah JR Axtell 25.45

3 EINSEL, Christian SO Doniphan-Trumbull 26.31

4 SANCHEZ, Corbin FR Amherst 26.38

WILLIAMS, Jaden SR Doniphan-Trumbull DNS

BETANCOURT, Keyanu JR Gibbon DNS

Section 3 of 3 Wind:  (+2.0)

1 HAVRANEK, Cayson SO Axtell 22.87

2 HADENFELDT, Brooks SO Centura 24.56

3 BRADLEY, Brynndon SO Amherst 24.87

4 BENNETT, Taylon SO Doniphan-Trumbull 25.19

5 STATES, Zach SR Centura 25.53

#20 Boys 400 Meters
# Ravenna Invite 50.60 Eric Gustafson Axtell 2006

Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 HAMMOND, Jaxon SO Doniphan-Trumbull 52.67 3(1) 10

2 ANDERSON, Cayden SO Centura 53.97 3(2) 8

3 DAVIS, Gavin FR Amherst 55.00 3(3) 6

4 ASKEY, Luke SO Doniphan-Trumbull 55.63 3(4) 4

5 HRUBY, Domenic SR Centura 56.49 3(5) 2

6 RAGER, Chase SR Ravenna 56.82 2(1) 1

7 BERGSTROM, Elijah JR Axtell 57.53 3(6)

8 STANDAGE, Layton SR Ravenna 58.50 2(2)

9 COBB, Carter SR Amherst 58.75 2(3)

10 RUMBECK, Bladen SO Amherst 1:01.17 1(1)
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#20 Boys 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
11 VANDIEST, Benjamin SR Doniphan-Trumbull 1:01.54 2(4)

12 HEIKKINEN, Keaton SO Gibbon 1:01.87 2(5)

13 HOSTETLER, Samuel FR Centura 1:03.13 1(2)

14 PALSER, Kason FR Ravenna 1:13.52 1(3)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 RUMBECK, Bladen SO Amherst 1:01.17

2 HOSTETLER, Samuel FR Centura 1:03.13

3 PALSER, Kason FR Ravenna 1:13.52

Section 2 of 3

1 RAGER, Chase SR Ravenna 56.82

2 STANDAGE, Layton SR Ravenna 58.50

3 COBB, Carter SR Amherst 58.75

4 VANDIEST, Benjamin SR Doniphan-Trumbull 1:01.54

5 HEIKKINEN, Keaton SO Gibbon 1:01.87

Section 3 of 3

1 HAMMOND, Jaxon SO Doniphan-Trumbull 52.67

2 ANDERSON, Cayden SO Centura 53.97

3 DAVIS, Gavin FR Amherst 55.00

4 ASKEY, Luke SO Doniphan-Trumbull 55.63

5 HRUBY, Domenic SR Centura 56.49

6 BERGSTROM, Elijah JR Axtell 57.53

#24 Boys 800 Meters
# Ravenna Invite 2:02.00 Dave Bell Centura 1985

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 LOPEZ, Luc JR Axtell 2:04.24 10

1:02.44 1:01.81 (2:04.24)

2 COLE, Keyton SR Axtell 2:07.06 8
1:02.20 1:04.86 (2:07.06)

3 SPRINGER, Isaiah JR Axtell 2:16.86 6
1:09.11 1:07.75 (2:16.86)

4 SJUTS, Harrison SR Doniphan-Trumbull 2:17.47 4
1:06.19 1:11.28 (2:17.47)

5 RAINFORTH, Bladen FR Doniphan-Trumbull 2:25.66 2
1:10.51 1:15.15 (2:25.66)

6 RUMBECK, Bladen SO Amherst 2:30.41 1
1:10.96 1:19.45 (2:30.41)

7 PLATE, Alec FR Centura 2:31.81
1:11.28 1:20.54 (2:31.81)

8 SCHROEDER, Laine JR Ravenna 2:45.64
1:11.87 1:33.77 (2:45.64)

HAMMOND, Jaxon SO Doniphan-Trumbull DNS
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#30 Boys 1600 Meters
# Ravenna Invite 4:43.60 Jeff Easter Ravenna 1977

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 HANSON, Tyler SR Axtell 4:56.54 10

1:14.86 1:14.86 (2:29.72) 1:16.25 (3:45.96)

2 YOST, Tice JR Doniphan-Trumbull 4:58.94 8
1:10.47 1:14.61 (2:25.07) 1:18.73 (3:43.80)

3 SJUTS, Harrison SR Doniphan-Trumbull 5:21.99 6
1:13.08 1:21.11 (2:34.19) 1:26.74 (4:00.92)

4 RAINFORTH, Bladen FR Doniphan-Trumbull 5:28.24 4
1:17.35 1:23.46 (2:40.81) 1:28.55 (4:09.35)

5 HOUCHIN, Aydan SO Axtell 5:30.50 2
1:17.31 1:23.42 (2:40.72) 1:29.60 (4:10.31)

6 PICKEL, Keagan JR Gibbon 5:35.46 1
1:11.02 1:24.15 (2:35.16) 1:35.44 (4:10.60)

7 WEBB, Kasen FR Centura 5:39.17
1:16.62 1:25.77 (2:42.38) 1:32.11 (4:14.48)

#22 Boys 3200 Meters
# Ravenna Invite 10:08.20 Steve Doran Grand Island Central 1979

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 HANSON, Tyler SR Axtell 10:44.21 10

1:20.88 1:21.00 (2:41.87) 1:21.09 (4:02.96) 1:21.11 (5:24.07) 1:23.96 (6:48.02) 1:22.19 (8:10.21)

1:19.42 (9:29.63) 1:14.59 (10:44.21)

2 YOST, Tice JR Doniphan-Trumbull 10:49.40 8
1:19.81 1:21.82 (2:41.62) 1:21.11 (4:02.73) 1:21.10 (5:23.82) 1:24.07 (6:47.89) 1:22.71 (8:10.59)

1:20.17 (9:30.76) 1:18.65 (10:49.40)

3 ZAKRZEWSKI, Jacob SO Doniphan-Trumbull 10:59.58 6
1:21.43 1:22.37 (2:43.79) 1:25.93 (4:09.72) 1:23.10 (5:32.82) 1:23.40 (6:56.21) 1:23.22 (8:19.43)

1:23.85 (9:43.27) 1:16.31 (10:59.58)

4 SOUNDY, Rylen SO Doniphan-Trumbull 11:52.24 4
1:22.84 1:24.93 (2:47.76) 1:28.10 (4:15.86) 1:29.12 (5:44.98) 1:32.81 (7:17.78) 1:34.76 (8:52.54)

1:32.58 (10:25.11) 1:27.13 (11:52.24)

5 SALTER, Weston FR Amherst 12:58.18 2
1:26.77 1:33.55 (3:00.32) 1:37.54 (4:37.85) 1:43.27 (6:21.11) 1:43.42 (8:04.53) 1:43.13 (9:47.65)

1:42.00 (11:29.64) 1:28.54 (12:58.18)

6 LEONARD, Colby JR Gibbon 13:29.21 1
1:27.29 1:33.67 (3:00.95) 1:36.40 (4:37.35) 1:43.67 (6:21.02) 1:47.85 (8:08.87) 1:48.96 (9:57.82)

1:51.24 (11:49.05) 1:40.16 (13:29.21)

#16 Boys 110m Hurdles
# Ravenna Invite 14.70 Mike DeVore Wood River 1977

Wind:  (+3.2)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 HALVORSEN, Jake JR Axtell 16.50 10

2 MACKEY, Reid SR Centura 17.87 8

3 SCHULTZ, Andy JR Doniphan-Trumbull 17.94 6
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#16 Boys 110m Hurdles (cont'd)
Wind:  (+3.2)

4 RADER, Brayden FR Doniphan-Trumbull 18.03 4

5 RUHL, Caden SR Centura 19.08 2

6 COUFAL, Tyce FR Ravenna 22.35 1

#26 Boys 300m Hurdles
# Ravenna Invite 40.10 Jack Drahota Ravenna 2018

Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 HALVORSEN, Jake JR Axtell 42.06 2(1) 10

2 RUHL, Caden SR Centura 46.21 2(2) 8

3 RADER, Brayden FR Doniphan-Trumbull 47.79 2(3) 6

4 COUFAL, Tyce FR Ravenna 48.79 1(1) 4

5 CEDILLO, Daniel JR Gibbon 49.52 1(2) 2

6 SCHULTZ, Andy JR Doniphan-Trumbull 51.39 2(4) 1

7 GODFREY, Jerrick FR Amherst 53.78 2(5)

8 EDWARDS, Cody SO Centura 1:27.31 1(3)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 COUFAL, Tyce FR Ravenna 48.79

2 CEDILLO, Daniel JR Gibbon 49.52

3 EDWARDS, Cody SO Centura 1:27.31

Section 2 of 2

1 HALVORSEN, Jake JR Axtell 42.06

2 RUHL, Caden SR Centura 46.21

3 RADER, Brayden FR Doniphan-Trumbull 47.79

4 SCHULTZ, Andy JR Doniphan-Trumbull 51.39

5 GODFREY, Jerrick FR Amherst 53.78

#32 Boys 4 x 100m Relay
# Ravenna Invite 44.74 Morris, Lemburg, Fanta, Anderson Centura 2023

Pl Team Time Pts
1 Doniphan-Trumbull (A) 45.93 10

1) DEFEO, Charles SR 2) HAMMOND, Jaxon SO

3) ASKEY, Luke SO 4) BENNETT, Taylon SO

2 Amherst (A) 46.27 8

1) FISHER, Graydn SO 2) STUBBS, Tucker JR

3) BRADLEY, Brynndon SO 4) DAVIS, Gavin FR

3 Axtell (A) 47.06 6

1) BERGSTROM, Elijah JR 2) HALVORSEN, Jake JR

3) MODLIN, Brandt JR 4) LOPEZ, Luc JR

4 Gibbon (A) 49.79 4

1) BETANCOURT, Keyanu JR 2) HEIKKINEN, Kolby SR

3) ALTWINE, Lukas FR 4) HEIKKINEN, Keaton SO
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#32 Boys 4 x 100m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Pts
5 Ravenna (A) 1:00.12 2

1) TODD, Cooper SO 2) KYHN, Arnold FR

3) PALSER, Kason FR 4) PRINGLE, Deven JR

Centura (A) DNF

1) ZIMMERMAN, Calvin SR 2) HADENFELDT, Brooks SO

3) STATES, Zach SR 4) ANDERSON, Cayden SO

#34 Boys 4 x 400m Relay
# Ravenna Invite 3:31.50 Wolfe, Deines, Deines, Morrow Ravenna 2002

Pl Team Time Pts
1 Doniphan-Trumbull (A) 3:42.71 10

1) DEFEO, Charles SR 2) HAMMOND, Jaxon SO

3) ASKEY, Luke SO 4) WILLIAMS, Jaden SR

2 Axtell (A) 3:43.04 8

1) BERGSTROM, Elijah JR 2) COLE, Keyton SR

3) MODLIN, Brandt JR 4) LOPEZ, Luc JR

3 Centura (A) 3:48.82 6

1) HRUBY, Domenic SR 2) RUHL, Caden SR

3) DVORAK, Wyatt FR 4) ANDERSON, Cayden SO

4 Ravenna (A) 4:09.79 4

1) RAGER, Chase SR 2) STANDAGE, Layton SR

3) COUFAL, Tyce FR 4) SCHROEDER, Laine JR

5 Gibbon (A) 4:15.53 2

1) PICKEL, Keagan JR 2) ALTWINE, Lukas FR

3) HEIKKINEN, Keaton SO 4) ADAMS, Kahl SO

6 Amherst (A) 4:28.68 1

1) COBB, Carter SR 2) GODFREY, Jerrick FR

3) SANCHEZ, Corbin FR 4) TRAMPE, Mason FR

#14 Boys 4 x 800m Relay
# Ravenna Invite 8:36.50 Moss, Panowicz, Hinkson, Pederson Centura 2004

Pl Team Time Pts
1 Axtell (A) 8:56.83 10

1) SPRINGER, Isaiah JR
2:07.35

2) COLE, Keyton SR
2:10.53 (4:17.87)

3) HOUCHIN, Aydan SO
2:17.47 (6:35.34)

4) LOPEZ, Luc JR
2:21.50 (8:56.83)

2 Doniphan-Trumbull (A) 9:05.72 8

1) ZAKRZEWSKI, Jacob SO
2:10.59

2) YOST, Tice JR
2:19.56 (4:30.15)

3) SJUTS, Harrison SR
2:25.16 (6:55.31)

4) RAINFORTH, Bladen FR
2:10.42 (9:05.72)
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#10 Boys High Jump
# Ravenna Invite 6' 6" Boyd Sorensen Shelton 1979

# Ravenna Invite 6' 6" Josh Bauer Ravenna 2018

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 WILLIAMS, Jaden SR Doniphan-Trumbull 5' 10" 10

2 ASKEY, Luke SO Doniphan-Trumbull 5' 8" 8

3J RUMBECK, Bladen SO Amherst 5' 8" 6

4 WILKENS, Kadin JR Gibbon 5' 6" 4

5 BARNES, Tregan JR Doniphan-Trumbull 5' 4" 2

6 STEPANEK, Toby SR Axtell 5' 0" 1

7 TRAMPE, Mason FR Amherst 4' 10"

DVORAK, Wyatt FR Centura DNS

MODLIN, Brandt JR Axtell DNS

#12 Boys Pole Vault
# Ravenna Invite 14' 2" Walker Amherst 1978

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 ZIMMERMAN, Calvin SR Centura 10' 8" 10

2 SCHULTZ, Andy JR Doniphan-Trumbull 10' 2" 8

3 DVORAK, Wyatt FR Centura 9' 2" 6

4J HRUBY, Domenic SR Centura 9' 2" 4

5 PALSER, Kason FR Ravenna 6' 2" 2

#6 Boys Long Jump
# Ravenna Invite 22' 4" Dennis Shipp Ravenna 1977

Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 DEFEO, Charles SR Doniphan-Trumbull 21' 6"   (NW) 2(1) 10

2 HAVRANEK, Cayson SO Axtell 20' 41 /4   (NW) 2(2) 8

3 DAVIS, Gavin FR Amherst 20' 1"   (NW) 2(3) 6

4 RUHL, Caden SR Centura 19' 21 /4   (NW) 2(4) 4

5 ANDERSON, Cayden SO Centura 18' 111 /2   (NW) 2(5) 2

6 ALTWINE, Lukas FR Gibbon 18' 11 /4   (NW) 2(6) 1

7 HEIKKINEN, Kolby SR Gibbon 18' 1"   (NW) 1(1)

8 WATERS, Andrew FR Doniphan-Trumbull 18' 0"   (NW) 1(2)

9 DVORAK, Wyatt FR Centura 17' 101 /2   (NW) 1(3)

10 EINSEL, Christian SO Doniphan-Trumbull 16' 43 /4   (NW) 1(4)

11 BETANCOURT, Keyanu JR Gibbon 15' 10"   (NW) 2(7)

12 SANCHEZ, Corbin FR Amherst 15' 91 /2   (NW) 1(5)

13 GODFREY, Jerrick FR Amherst 15' 31 /2   (NW) 1(6)

14 SCHROEDER, Laine JR Ravenna 14' 21 /2   (NW) 1(7)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 HEIKKINEN, Kolby SR Gibbon 18' 1"   (NW)

2 WATERS, Andrew FR Doniphan-Trumbull 18' 0"   (NW)

3 DVORAK, Wyatt FR Centura 17' 101 /2   (NW)

4 EINSEL, Christian SO Doniphan-Trumbull 16' 43 /4   (NW)
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#6 Boys Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
5 SANCHEZ, Corbin FR Amherst 15' 91 /2   (NW)

6 GODFREY, Jerrick FR Amherst 15' 31 /2   (NW)

7 SCHROEDER, Laine JR Ravenna 14' 21 /2   (NW)

Flight 2 of 2

1 DEFEO, Charles SR Doniphan-Trumbull 21' 6"   (NW)

2 HAVRANEK, Cayson SO Axtell 20' 41 /4   (NW)

3 DAVIS, Gavin FR Amherst 20' 1"   (NW)

4 RUHL, Caden SR Centura 19' 21 /4   (NW)

5 ANDERSON, Cayden SO Centura 18' 111 /2   (NW)

6 ALTWINE, Lukas FR Gibbon 18' 11 /4   (NW)

7 BETANCOURT, Keyanu JR Gibbon 15' 10"   (NW)

#8 Boys Triple Jump
# Ravenna Invite 45' 8" Harlan Waskowiak Ravenna 1988

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 HAVRANEK, Cayson SO Axtell 39' 11 /2   (NW) 10

2 DAVIS, Gavin FR Amherst 37' 91 /2   (NW) 8

3 HALVORSEN, Jake JR Axtell 37' 81 /2   (NW) 6

4 BENNETT, Taylon SO Doniphan-Trumbull 37' 51 /2   (NW) 4

5 RAGER, Chase SR Ravenna 37' 3"   (NW) 2

6 HEIKKINEN, Kolby SR Gibbon 36' 1"   (NW) 1

7 BARNES, Tregan JR Doniphan-Trumbull 35' 4"   (NW)

8 HEIKKINEN, Keaton SO Gibbon 34' 9"   (NW)

9 WILLIAMS, Jaden SR Doniphan-Trumbull 34' 51 /2   (NW)

10 RAMIREZ-AGUILAR, Jose SO Gibbon 32' 3"   (NW)

11 COUFAL, Tyce FR Ravenna 31' 4"   (NW)

HOSTETLER, Samuel FR Centura DNS

#2 Boys Shot Put
# Ravenna Invite 55' 1" Beckner St. Paul 1988

Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 MIDDLESWART, Aiden JR Gibbon 43' 5" 2(1) 10

2 BRADLEY, Brynndon SO Amherst 43' 2" 2(2) 8

3 ANDERSON, Wyatt SR Amherst 41' 71 /2 2(3) 6

4J CAMPBELL, Jace FR Centura 41' 71 /2 2(4) 4

5 TRACY, Titus JR Gibbon 41' 2" 2(5) 2

6 MARR, Landen SR Centura 38' 3" 2(6) 1

7 SCHWARZ, Seth JR Doniphan-Trumbull 37' 111 /2 2(7)

8 ECKHOFF, Landon SO Axtell 37' 11" 2(8)

9 TODD, Cooper SO Ravenna 35' 11" 1(1)

10 COPLEY, Javier FR Kearney Catholic 34' 0" 2(9)

11 NICKMAN, Logan SO Kearney Catholic 33' 3" 1(2)

12 DORSEY, Kaeden FR Kearney Catholic 31' 4" 1(3)

13 ENGEL, Tyler SR Doniphan-Trumbull 31' 2" 1(4)

14 EBERLE, Rylan FR Doniphan-Trumbull 30' 6" 1(5)

15 GRAY, Hunter SO Gibbon 30' 5" 1(6)

16 BLOODGOOD, Wyatt SR Centura 28' 81 /2 1(7)
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#2 Boys Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
17 PRINGLE, Deven JR Ravenna 26' 91 /2 1(8)

18 KYHN, Arnold FR Ravenna 25' 9" 1(9)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 TODD, Cooper SO Ravenna 35' 11"

2 NICKMAN, Logan SO Kearney Catholic 33' 3"

3 DORSEY, Kaeden FR Kearney Catholic 31' 4"

4 ENGEL, Tyler SR Doniphan-Trumbull 31' 2"

5 EBERLE, Rylan FR Doniphan-Trumbull 30' 6"

6 GRAY, Hunter SO Gibbon 30' 5"

7 BLOODGOOD, Wyatt SR Centura 28' 81 /2

8 PRINGLE, Deven JR Ravenna 26' 91 /2

9 KYHN, Arnold FR Ravenna 25' 9"

Flight 2 of 2

1 MIDDLESWART, Aiden JR Gibbon 43' 5"

2 BRADLEY, Brynndon SO Amherst 43' 2"

3 ANDERSON, Wyatt SR Amherst 41' 71 /2

4 CAMPBELL, Jace FR Centura 41' 71 /2

5 TRACY, Titus JR Gibbon 41' 2"

6 MARR, Landen SR Centura 38' 3"

7 SCHWARZ, Seth JR Doniphan-Trumbull 37' 111 /2

8 ECKHOFF, Landon SO Axtell 37' 11"

9 COPLEY, Javier FR Kearney Catholic 34' 0"

#4 Boys Discus
# Ravenna Invite 154' 8" Resvold Shelton 1985

Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 KINDSCHUH, Caleb JR Axtell 120' 6" 2(1) 10

2 ANDERSON, Wyatt SR Amherst 118' 0" 2(2) 8

3J MACKEY, Reid SR Centura 118' 0" 1(1) 6

4 TRACY, Titus JR Gibbon 115' 8" 2(3) 4

5 SCHWARZ, Seth JR Doniphan-Trumbull 114' 5" 2(4) 2

6 MIDDLESWART, Aiden JR Gibbon 112' 5" 2(5) 1

7 DORSEY, Kaeden FR Kearney Catholic 109' 10" 2(6)

8 WITTER, Preston SO Doniphan-Trumbull 105' 3" 1(2)

9 ENGEL, Tyler SR Doniphan-Trumbull 105' 0" 2(7)

10 ECKHOFF, Landon SO Axtell 102' 3" 1(3)

11 PRESSER, Ben FR Kearney Catholic 101' 7" 2(8)

12 ADAMS, Kahl SO Gibbon 96' 3" 2(9)

13 DUBBS, Cooper FR Centura 88' 8" 1(4)

14J TODD, Cooper SO Ravenna 88' 8" 1(5)

15 CAMPBELL, Jace FR Centura 88' 6" 2(10)

16 NICKMAN, Logan SO Kearney Catholic 79' 9" 1(6)

17 KYHN, Arnold FR Ravenna 69' 9" 1(7)

18 ERICKSON, Eli SR Axtell 59' 8" 1(8)
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#4 Boys Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
19 PRINGLE, Deven JR Ravenna 39' 6" 1(9)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 MACKEY, Reid SR Centura 118' 0"

2 WITTER, Preston SO Doniphan-Trumbull 105' 3"

3 ECKHOFF, Landon SO Axtell 102' 3"

4 DUBBS, Cooper FR Centura 88' 8"

5 TODD, Cooper SO Ravenna 88' 8"

6 NICKMAN, Logan SO Kearney Catholic 79' 9"

7 KYHN, Arnold FR Ravenna 69' 9"

8 ERICKSON, Eli SR Axtell 59' 8"

9 PRINGLE, Deven JR Ravenna 39' 6"

Flight 2 of 2

1 KINDSCHUH, Caleb JR Axtell 120' 6"

2 ANDERSON, Wyatt SR Amherst 118' 0"

3 TRACY, Titus JR Gibbon 115' 8"

4 SCHWARZ, Seth JR Doniphan-Trumbull 114' 5"

5 MIDDLESWART, Aiden JR Gibbon 112' 5"

6 DORSEY, Kaeden FR Kearney Catholic 109' 10"

7 ENGEL, Tyler SR Doniphan-Trumbull 105' 0"

8 PRESSER, Ben FR Kearney Catholic 101' 7"

9 ADAMS, Kahl SO Gibbon 96' 3"

10 CAMPBELL, Jace FR Centura 88' 6"

#17 Girls 100 Meters
# Ravenna Invite 12.40 McGowan Grand Island Central 1977

Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 WEHRER, Kassidy SR Axtell 13.39  (+2.4) 3(1) 10

2 SUNTYCH, Lauren SO Centura 13.63  (+2.4) 3(2) 8

3 JOHN, Grace SR Amherst 13.83  (+2.4) 3(3) 6

4 JURGENS, Ila FR Gibbon 13.86  (+2.4) 3(4) 4

5 SUNDERMEIER, Kloee FR Ravenna 13.97  (+2.3) 1(1) 2

6 DAUGHERTY, Kylinn SO Amherst 14.03  (+2.4) 3(5) 1

7 RAINFORTH, Logan JR Doniphan-Trumbull 14.03  (+0.8) 2(1)

8 MORROW, Zoey FR Ravenna 14.10  (+0.8) 2(2)

9 MARR, Hailey JR Centura 14.22  (+2.4) 3(6)

10 VAVRA, Lily FR Amherst 14.26  (+0.8) 2(3)

11 MYERS, Maggie FR Centura 14.27  (+0.8) 2(4)

12 NELSON, Ashlynn FR Axtell 14.44  (+0.8) 2(5)

13 DUNNING, Brianna SO Doniphan-Trumbull 14.79  (+0.8) 2(6)

14 MIKULOVA, Sara SR Doniphan-Trumbull 15.17  (+2.3) 1(2)

15 TAMAYO, Yocelyn SR Gibbon 15.82  (+2.3) 1(3)

TEICHMEIER, Lindsey SO Ravenna DNS 1

MCKINLEY, Haidyn FR Gibbon DNS 1
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#17 Girls 100 Meters (cont'd)
SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:  (+2.3)

1 SUNDERMEIER, Kloee FR Ravenna 13.97

2 MIKULOVA, Sara SR Doniphan-Trumbull 15.17

3 TAMAYO, Yocelyn SR Gibbon 15.82

TEICHMEIER, Lindsey SO Ravenna DNS

MCKINLEY, Haidyn FR Gibbon DNS

Section 2 of 3 Wind:  (+0.8)

1 RAINFORTH, Logan JR Doniphan-Trumbull 14.03

2 MORROW, Zoey FR Ravenna 14.10

3 VAVRA, Lily FR Amherst 14.26

4 MYERS, Maggie FR Centura 14.27

5 NELSON, Ashlynn FR Axtell 14.44

6 DUNNING, Brianna SO Doniphan-Trumbull 14.79

Section 3 of 3 Wind:  (+2.4)

1 WEHRER, Kassidy SR Axtell 13.39

2 SUNTYCH, Lauren SO Centura 13.63

3 JOHN, Grace SR Amherst 13.83

4 JURGENS, Ila FR Gibbon 13.86

5 DAUGHERTY, Kylinn SO Amherst 14.03

6 MARR, Hailey JR Centura 14.22

#27 Girls 200 Meters
# Ravenna Invite 25.90 Kaelin Ansley 1978

Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 SADD, Ridley SR Doniphan-Trumbull 28.14  (+1.3) 3(1) 10

2 JOHN, Grace SR Amherst 28.16  (+1.3) 3(2) 8

3 WEHRER, Kassidy SR Axtell 28.27  (+1.3) 3(3) 6

4 JURGENS, Ila FR Gibbon 28.79  (+0.3) 2(1) 4

5 DAUGHERTY, Kylinn SO Amherst 29.19  (+0.3) 2(2) 2

6 MYERS, Maggie FR Centura 29.34  (+1.3) 3(4) 1

7 VAVRA, Lily FR Amherst 29.50  (+0.3) 2(3)

8 NELSON, Ashlynn FR Axtell 29.68  (+0.3) 2(4)

9 SUNDERMEIER, Kloee FR Ravenna 30.44  (+3.5) 1(1)

10 DAVIS, Kennedy FR Centura 30.53  (+3.5) 1(2)

11 DUNNING, Brianna SO Doniphan-Trumbull 31.03  (+0.3) 2(5)

12 TEICHMEIER, Lindsey SO Ravenna 31.46  (+3.5) 1(3)

13 CLARK, Emma FR Gibbon 33.68  (+3.5) 1(4)

14 GRIMES, Karsyn FR Gibbon 34.03  (+3.5) 1(5)

15 MANCINI VIEIRA NUNES, Alice JR Centura 34.12  (+3.5) 1(6)

SHIMMIN, Emily SR Doniphan-Trumbull DNS 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:  (+3.5)

1 SUNDERMEIER, Kloee FR Ravenna 30.44

2 DAVIS, Kennedy FR Centura 30.53
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#27 Girls 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
3 TEICHMEIER, Lindsey SO Ravenna 31.46

4 CLARK, Emma FR Gibbon 33.68

5 GRIMES, Karsyn FR Gibbon 34.03

6 MANCINI VIEIRA NUNES, Alice JR Centura 34.12

Section 2 of 3 Wind:  (+0.3)

1 JURGENS, Ila FR Gibbon 28.79

2 DAUGHERTY, Kylinn SO Amherst 29.19

3 VAVRA, Lily FR Amherst 29.50

4 NELSON, Ashlynn FR Axtell 29.68

5 DUNNING, Brianna SO Doniphan-Trumbull 31.03

Section 3 of 3 Wind:  (+1.3)

1 SADD, Ridley SR Doniphan-Trumbull 28.14

2 JOHN, Grace SR Amherst 28.16

3 WEHRER, Kassidy SR Axtell 28.27

4 MYERS, Maggie FR Centura 29.34

SHIMMIN, Emily SR Doniphan-Trumbull DNS

#19 Girls 400 Meters
# Ravenna Invite 59.20 Fergusen Ansley 1976

Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 OLSON, Kaleah SR Doniphan-Trumbull 1:06.24 2(1) 10

2 DAUGHERTY, Kylinn SO Amherst 1:07.51 2(2) 8

3 JOHN, Grace SR Amherst 1:08.14 2(3) 6

4 CHELEWSKI, Lucy FR Centura 1:08.44 2(4) 4

5 JURGENS, Ila FR Gibbon 1:09.41 2(5) 2

6 ZALDANA, Maria FR Gibbon 1:10.67 2(6) 1

7 KNUTH, Claire FR Centura 1:11.98 1(1)

8 CLARK, Claire FR Gibbon 1:14.93 1(2)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 KNUTH, Claire FR Centura 1:11.98

2 CLARK, Claire FR Gibbon 1:14.93

Section 2 of 2

1 OLSON, Kaleah SR Doniphan-Trumbull 1:06.24

2 DAUGHERTY, Kylinn SO Amherst 1:07.51

3 JOHN, Grace SR Amherst 1:08.14

4 CHELEWSKI, Lucy FR Centura 1:08.44

5 JURGENS, Ila FR Gibbon 1:09.41

6 ZALDANA, Maria FR Gibbon 1:10.67

#23 Girls 800 Meters
# Ravenna Invite 2:23.90 Madi Quist Doniphan-Trumbull 2017

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 OLSON, Kaleah SR Doniphan-Trumbull 2:38.42 10

1:16.22 1:22.21 (2:38.42)

2 PRACHT, Kaleigh FR Gibbon 2:38.65 8
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#23 Girls 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts

1:16.82 1:21.83 (2:38.65)

3 VANDIEST, Lauryn FR Doniphan-Trumbull 2:42.70 6
1:17.44 1:25.26 (2:42.70)

4 SHIMMIN, Emily SR Doniphan-Trumbull 2:46.73 4
1:17.96 1:28.77 (2:46.73)

5 WICK, Breckyn SO Ravenna 2:50.91 2
1:20.13 1:30.79 (2:50.91)

6 MORROW, Zoey FR Ravenna 2:52.48 1
1:20.49 1:32.00 (2:52.48)

7 MITCHELL, Lainy JR Amherst 2:54.38
1:21.36 1:33.03 (2:54.38)

8 HAGEN, Kenna FR Amherst 2:55.85
1:22.84 1:33.01 (2:55.85)

9 LOCKHORN, Erica SR Ravenna 3:07.44
1:27.28 1:40.17 (3:07.44)

10 LORENZO, Sadie SO Axtell 3:16.37
1:28.66 1:47.71 (3:16.37)

11 LORENZ, Ella FR Axtell 3:16.68
1:34.60 1:42.08 (3:16.68)

#29 Girls 1600 Meters
# Ravenna Invite 5:28.80 Sammie Resh Shelton 1985

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 FITZGERALD, Anna JR Doniphan-Trumbull 5:37.77 10

1:17.63 1:26.46 (2:44.09) 1:31.62 (4:15.71)

2 HALL, Emma FR Axtell 6:15.22 8
1:20.02 1:39.46 (2:59.48) 1:41.94 (4:41.42)

3 BERGSTROM, Madison SR Axtell 6:16.90 6
1:26.18 1:35.29 (3:01.46) 1:39.58 (4:41.04)

4 ROBB, Avery JR Doniphan-Trumbull 6:21.59 4
1:20.49 1:39.31 (2:59.79) 1:42.35 (4:42.14)

5 ELSBURY, Lily SO Doniphan-Trumbull 6:37.83 2
1:29.00 1:42.69 (3:11.69) 1:47.26 (4:58.94)

6 SKRDLA, Adalyn SO Amherst 7:18.63 1
1:47.09 1:56.47 (3:43.55) 1:50.50 (5:34.05)

7 PILE, Olivia FR Amherst 7:37.75
1:39.14 1:57.00 (3:36.14) 2:03.58 (5:39.71)

8 PATRICK, Lonna SR Centura 7:39.92
1:44.13 2:05.28 (3:49.41) 2:07.26 (5:56.66)

9 KORINEK, Finley SR Centura 8:16.33
1:48.10 2:07.37 (3:55.46) 2:18.11 (6:13.57)
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#21 Girls 3200 Meters
# Ravenna Invite 11:30.00 Sammie Resh Shelton 1985

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 FITZGERALD, Anna JR Doniphan-Trumbull 13:28.57 10

1:29.78 1:36.42 (3:06.20) 1:41.10 (4:47.29) 1:43.84 (6:31.13) 1:45.71 (8:16.84) 1:45.06 (10:01.89)

1:45.23 (11:47.12) 1:41.46 (13:28.57)

2 BERGSTROM, Madison SR Axtell 13:51.02 8
1:40.09 1:44.38 (3:24.47) 1:44.33 (5:08.80) 1:43.43 (6:52.23) 1:46.13 (8:38.36) 1:48.53 (10:26.88)

1:45.26 (12:12.14) 1:38.89 (13:51.02)

3 HALL, Emma FR Axtell 14:20.13 6
1:40.52 1:44.29 (3:24.81) 1:44.27 (5:09.08) 1:45.26 (6:54.33) 1:50.88 (8:45.21) 1:53.32 (10:38.53)

1:53.98 (12:32.51) 1:47.63 (14:20.13)

4 SKRDLA, Adalyn SO Amherst 14:55.71 4
1:41.74 1:55.26 (3:36.99) 1:51.17 (5:28.16) 1:53.52 (7:21.67) 1:59.81 (9:21.47) 1:59.09 (11:20.55)

1:56.06 (13:16.61) 1:39.11 (14:55.71)

5 LETH, Morgan JR Doniphan-Trumbull 15:07.54 2
1:40.94 1:55.47 (3:36.40) 1:51.09 (5:27.49) 1:52.11 (7:19.59) 2:01.06 (9:20.64) 1:58.67 (11:19.30)

1:56.92 (13:16.22) 1:51.32 (15:07.54)

6 WATTS, Reba JR Doniphan-Trumbull 15:10.17 1
1:32.46 1:51.10 (3:23.56) 1:52.40 (5:15.95) 1:56.31 (7:12.26) 2:00.00 (9:12.26) 2:02.32 (11:14.57)

1:59.99 (13:14.55) 1:55.62 (15:10.17)

#15 Girls 100m Hurdles
# Ravenna Invite 15.98 Reagan Nordhausen Axtell 2022

Wind:  (+2.0)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 RAINFORTH, Logan JR Doniphan-Trumbull 17.04 10

2 PHILIPPI, Kali SO Axtell 18.91 8

3 RASMUSSEN, Teagan FR Centura 21.08 6

4 ANDERSON, Jersey FR Centura 22.75 4

5 MOZQUEDA, Maritza FR Gibbon 24.61 2

#25 Girls 300m Hurdles
# Ravenna Invite 48.20 Cyd Huxtable Wood River 2019

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 RAINFORTH, Logan JR Doniphan-Trumbull 52.55 10

2 PHILIPPI, Kali SO Axtell 56.07 8

3 MCKINLEY, Haidyn FR Gibbon 56.15 6

4 VESKERNA, Breckyn FR Amherst 57.10 4

5 ANDERSON, Jersey FR Centura 1:01.79 2

RASMUSSEN, Teagan FR Centura DNS

#31 Girls 4 x 100m Relay
# Ravenna Invite 51.20 Huxtable, Rauert, Rodriguez, Rauert Wood River 2019
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#31 Girls 4 x 100m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Doniphan-Trumbull (A) 53.97 10

1) SADD, Ridley SR 2) RAINFORTH, Logan JR

3) OLSON, Kaleah SR 4) VANDIEST, Lauryn FR

2 Centura (A) 53.98 8

1) SUNTYCH, Lauren SO 2) MARR, Hailey JR

3) WOODEN, Kyra SR 4) MYERS, Maggie FR

3 Gibbon (A) 1:02.43 6

1) RIVAS, Zury SO 2) CLARK, Emma FR

3) MCKINLEY, Haidyn FR 4) ARMSTRONG, Madelyn FR

4 Ravenna (A) 1:11.31 4

1) AUTOBEE, Madison SR 2) PARAMETER, Jorja FR

3) FRIEDRICHSEN, Lyndsey FR 4) TAYLOR, Taelynn FR

#33 Girls 4 x 400m Relay
# Ravenna Invite 4:13.50 Horton, Beach, Mangers, Horton Silver Lake 1987

Pl Team Time Pts
1 Doniphan-Trumbull (A) 4:35.66 10

1) OLSON, Kaleah SR 2) VANDIEST, Lauryn FR

3) SHIMMIN, Emily SR 4) SADD, Ridley SR

2 Gibbon (A) 5:00.95 8

1) BENDELDT, Natalie FR 2) CLARK, Claire FR

3) PRACHT, Kaleigh FR 4) ZALDANA, Maria FR

3 Ravenna (A) 5:03.26 6

1) HENERY, Paisley FR 2) SUNDERMEIER, Kloee FR

3) LOCKHORN, Erica SR 4) TEICHMEIER, Lindsey SO

Centura (A) DNS

1) KNUTH, Claire FR 2) MARR, Hailey JR

3) CHELEWSKI, Lucy FR 4) DAVIS, Kennedy FR

#13 Girls 4 x 800m Relay
# Ravenna Invite 10:16.70 Horton, Hemberger, Mangers, Horton Silver Lake 1987

Pl Team Time Pts
1 Doniphan-Trumbull (A) 11:09.79 10

1) FITZGERALD, Anna JR
2:32.83

2) SHIMMIN, Emily SR
2:45.97 (5:18.79)

3) VANDIEST, Lauryn FR
3:01.64 (8:20.43)

4) ELSBURY, Lily SO
2:49.37 (11:09.79)

2 Amherst (A) 12:26.72 8

1) HAGEN, Kenna FR
3:05.02

2) PILE, Olivia FR
3:12.43 (6:17.45)

3) VESKERNA, Breckyn FR
3:08.35 (9:25.80)

4) MITCHELL, Lainy JR
3:00.93 (12:26.72)

3 Gibbon (A) 12:53.48 6
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#13 Girls 4 x 800m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Pts
4 Axtell (A) 13:30.77 4

1) LORENZ, Ella FR
3:18.42

2) LORENZO, Sadie SO
3:14.91 (6:33.33)

3) THORELL, Bristol FR
3:27.82 (10:01.14)

4) SKAGGS, Addy SO
3:29.63 (13:30.77)

#9 Girls High Jump
# Ravenna Invite 5' 6" Alexis Dale Ravenna 2016

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 SADD, Ridley SR Doniphan-Trumbull 5' 0" 10

2 MORROW, Zoey FR Ravenna 4' 10" 8

3 DAVIS, Kennedy FR Centura 4' 8" 6

4 MYERS, Maggie FR Centura 4' 6" 4

5 VESKERNA, Breckyn FR Amherst 4' 4" 2

6J GRIMES, Karsyn FR Gibbon 4' 4" 1

7J HALL, Emma FR Axtell 4' 4"

8J MIKULOVA, Sara SR Doniphan-Trumbull 4' 4"

9 ARMSTRONG, Madelyn FR Gibbon 4' 2"

#11 Girls Pole Vault
# Ravenna Invite 10' 4" Brooklyn Hostetler Centura 2018

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 WOODEN, Kyra SR Centura 8' 8" 10

2 SUNTYCH, Lauren SO Centura 8' 2" 8

3 ROBB, Avery JR Doniphan-Trumbull 6' 2" 6

4 LORENZO, Sadie SO Axtell 5' 2" 4

#5 Girls Long Jump
# Ravenna Invite 17' 1" Fergusen Ansley 1976

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 WOODEN, Kyra SR Centura 16' 43 /4   (NW) 10

2 DUNNING, Brianna SO Doniphan-Trumbull 15' 101 /2   (NW) 8

3 WEHRER, Kassidy SR Axtell 15' 6"   (NW) 6

4 SUNTYCH, Lauren SO Centura 15' 51 /2   (NW) 4

5 PHILIPPI, Kali SO Axtell 13' 103 /4   (NW) 2

6 CLARK, Claire FR Gibbon 13' 11 /4   (NW) 1

7 CLARK, Emma FR Gibbon 12' 10"   (NW)

8 ANDERSON, Jersey FR Centura 11' 9"   (NW)

9 FRIEDRICHSEN, Lyndsey FR Ravenna 10' 01 /2   (NW)

BENDELDT, Natalie FR Gibbon DNS

BLAUVELT, Hunter FR Ravenna DNS
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#7 Girls Triple Jump
# Ravenna Invite 35' 9.50" Mady Roth Centura 2016

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 WEHRER, Kassidy SR Axtell 32' 91 /2   (NW) 10

2 WOODEN, Kyra SR Centura 32' 3"   (NW) 8

3 DUNNING, Brianna SO Doniphan-Trumbull 31' 7"   (NW) 6

4 JOHN, Grace SR Amherst 30' 7"   (NW) 4

5 SOKOL, Carlie JR Centura 29' 8"   (NW) 2

6 JURGENS, Ila FR Gibbon 29' 41 /2   (NW) 1

7J CHELEWSKI, Lucy FR Centura 29' 41 /2   (NW)

8 MIKULOVA, Sara SR Doniphan-Trumbull 27' 61 /2   (NW)

9 NELSON, Ashlynn FR Axtell 27' 2"   (NW)

KNUTH, Claire FR Centura DNS

MCKINLEY, Haidyn FR Gibbon DNS

#1 Girls Shot Put
# Ravenna Invite 43' 4" Murry Axtell 1977

Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 MCKEON, Sarah SR Ravenna 35' 7" 2(1) 10

2 CAST, Avery FR Amherst 33' 4" 2(2) 8

3 FANTA, Jenna SR Centura 30' 4" 2(3) 6

4 RICHTER, Gracie SR Doniphan-Trumbull 30' 2" 2(4) 4

5 MURILLO-CORONA, Carla SR Gibbon 29' 9" 2(5) 2

6 PARR, Emma FR Centura 28' 8" 2(6) 1

7 WICK, Breckyn SO Ravenna 28' 61 /2 2(7)

8 RICHTER, Charlee SO Doniphan-Trumbull 28' 11 /2 2(8)

9 HAWKINS, Morgan FR Axtell 27' 8" 2(9)

10 THORELL, Bristol FR Axtell 26' 7" 2(10)

11 PARAMETER, Jorja FR Ravenna 24' 01 /2 1(1)

12 HENERY, Paisley FR Ravenna 23' 8" 1(2)

13 GAONA, Sofia JR Gibbon 23' 7" 1(3)

14 NICKERSON, Kayli SO Doniphan-Trumbull 23' 61 /2 1(4)

15 TAYLOR, Taelynn FR Ravenna 23' 01 /2 1(5)

16 DEJONGE, Brooklyn FR Axtell 22' 91 /2 1(6)

17 LEHMAN, Lilly FR Centura 22' 3" 1(7)

18 MOZQUEDA, Maritza FR Gibbon 20' 4" 1(8)

19 AUTOBEE, Madison SR Ravenna 19' 5" 1(9)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 PARAMETER, Jorja FR Ravenna 24' 01 /2

2 HENERY, Paisley FR Ravenna 23' 8"

3 GAONA, Sofia JR Gibbon 23' 7"

4 NICKERSON, Kayli SO Doniphan-Trumbull 23' 61 /2

5 TAYLOR, Taelynn FR Ravenna 23' 01 /2

6 DEJONGE, Brooklyn FR Axtell 22' 91 /2

7 LEHMAN, Lilly FR Centura 22' 3"
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#1 Girls Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
8 MOZQUEDA, Maritza FR Gibbon 20' 4"

9 AUTOBEE, Madison SR Ravenna 19' 5"

Flight 2 of 2

1 MCKEON, Sarah SR Ravenna 35' 7"

2 CAST, Avery FR Amherst 33' 4"

3 FANTA, Jenna SR Centura 30' 4"

4 RICHTER, Gracie SR Doniphan-Trumbull 30' 2"

5 MURILLO-CORONA, Carla SR Gibbon 29' 9"

6 PARR, Emma FR Centura 28' 8"

7 WICK, Breckyn SO Ravenna 28' 61 /2

8 RICHTER, Charlee SO Doniphan-Trumbull 28' 11 /2

9 HAWKINS, Morgan FR Axtell 27' 8"

10 THORELL, Bristol FR Axtell 26' 7"

#3 Girls Discus
# Ravenna Invite 124' 5" Jenna Critel Doniphan-Trumbull 2015

Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 MCKEON, Sarah SR Ravenna 107' 2" 2(1) 10

2 MURILLO-CORONA, Carla SR Gibbon 104' 5" 2(2) 8

3 RICHTER, Gracie SR Doniphan-Trumbull 90' 8" 2(3) 6

4 BERLIE, Miley JR Doniphan-Trumbull 87' 1" 2(4) 4

5 RICHTER, Charlee SO Doniphan-Trumbull 86' 4" 2(5) 2

6 FANTA, Jenna SR Centura 85' 2" 2(6) 1

7 WICK, Breckyn SO Ravenna 81' 6" 2(7)

8 GAONA, Sofia JR Gibbon 77' 7" 1(1)

9 DAVIS, Kennedy FR Centura 71' 4" 1(2)

10 CAST, Avery FR Amherst 69' 11" 2(8)

11 SKAGGS, Addy SO Axtell 69' 9" 2(9)

12 PARAMETER, Jorja FR Ravenna 63' 7" 1(3)

13 AUTOBEE, Madison SR Ravenna 61' 8" 1(4)

14 HAWKINS, Morgan FR Axtell 59' 5" 1(5)

15 HENERY, Paisley FR Ravenna 58' 1" 1(6)

16 TAYLOR, Taelynn FR Ravenna 52' 11" 1(7)

17 MOZQUEDA, Maritza FR Gibbon 46' 3" 1(8)

THORELL, Bristol FR Axtell DNS 1

PARR, Emma FR Centura DNS 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 GAONA, Sofia JR Gibbon 77' 7"

2 DAVIS, Kennedy FR Centura 71' 4"

3 PARAMETER, Jorja FR Ravenna 63' 7"

4 AUTOBEE, Madison SR Ravenna 61' 8"

5 HAWKINS, Morgan FR Axtell 59' 5"

6 HENERY, Paisley FR Ravenna 58' 1"

7 TAYLOR, Taelynn FR Ravenna 52' 11"
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#3 Girls Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
8 MOZQUEDA, Maritza FR Gibbon 46' 3"

THORELL, Bristol FR Axtell DNS

Flight 2 of 2

1 MCKEON, Sarah SR Ravenna 107' 2"

2 MURILLO-CORONA, Carla SR Gibbon 104' 5"

3 RICHTER, Gracie SR Doniphan-Trumbull 90' 8"

4 BERLIE, Miley JR Doniphan-Trumbull 87' 1"

5 RICHTER, Charlee SO Doniphan-Trumbull 86' 4"

6 FANTA, Jenna SR Centura 85' 2"

7 WICK, Breckyn SO Ravenna 81' 6"

8 CAST, Avery FR Amherst 69' 11"

9 SKAGGS, Addy SO Axtell 69' 9"

PARR, Emma FR Centura DNS

Boys Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Doniphan-Trumbull DONT 155

2 Axtell AXTL 146

3 Centura CNTR 84

4 Amherst AMHS 68

5 Gibbon GBBN 35

6 Ravenna RAVN 24

Girls Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Doniphan-Trumbull DONT 165

2 Centura CNTR 93

3 Axtell AXTL 86

4 Amherst AMHS 62

5 Gibbon GBBN 60

6 Ravenna RAVN 43
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